

TrackingTheWorld Releases Enduro Pro 3G GPS Tracker

TrackingTheWorld Release New 3G Tracking Device.

BURLINGAME, CA, USA, September 23, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TrackingTheWorld recently released the Enduro Pro <u>3G tracking</u> <u>device</u> which includes multiple new features and 3G GSM quadband capabilities. With 3G service capabilities, the EnduroPro 3G allows users to avoid coverage gaps caused by the phase out of 2G services expected by mobile carriers over the next year.

The Enduro Pro 3G tracker offers expanded territory coverage, particularly for those in remote, weak signal areas. The device is ideal for vehicle tracking, employee monitoring, asset tracking, and surveillance or covert tracking applications. A newly designed thumb-sized button with vibration confirmation on the front of the <u>3G tracking</u> device serves as an easy-to-access, larger-sized panic button.

Water resistant and durable, the Enduro Pro 3G tracker offers superior sensitivity and faster times to first fix. Depending on the specific application and user preferences, the 3G GPS tracker is capable of both real time and periodic tracking through a backend server.

For extended battery life, the new <u>3G GPS tracking</u> device includes a built-in 3-axis accelerometer for motion detection, allowing for power conservation when the device is stationary. Brighter LED indicators provide greater visibility for monitoring



EnduroPro 3G Tracker

the status of the tracker day or night, and the Enduro Pro 3G comes with PTCRB, CE and FCC identification certifications. Full power management includes external DC power and battery operation.

A Mini-Mag magnetic mounting device is available as an optional accessory for convenient mounting to any magnetic surface.

TrackingTheWorld, based in Burlingame, California, has exclusively specialized in GPS tracking devices and GPS tracking software for more than 12-years. The firm offers a full line of GPS trackers and accessories for personal security, business, and law enforcement use. For more information about the TrackingTheWorld's tracking solutions, please visit <u>http://www.trackingtheworld.com</u> email sales@trackingtheworld.com, or call 650-692-8100.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1KAkfbm</u>

Gilbert Walz TrackingTheWorld 650-692-8100 This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.